DWARKA ROUTE NO-1

S.NO PLACE TIME
1 DWARKA MOR 7:00
2 NSIT 7:02
3 SEC-14 7:05
4 SEC-13 7:07
5 RADISSON BLUE 7:12
6 SEC-3& 5 7:13
7 RAJAPURI 7:15
8 MADHUVIHAR 7:17
9 POWER HOUSE 7:24
10 DABRI MOR 7:28
11 C-4 BLOCK JANAKPURI 7:30
12 DISTRICT CENTER JANAKPURI 7:35
13 PASTRY PALACE (VIKASPURI) 7:42
14 CRPF 7:45
15 WHITE HOUSE 7:47
16 SARASWATI VIHAR 7:50
17 MADHUBAN CHOWK 7:55
18 PRASHANT VIHAR 7:57
19 BY PASS 8:00
20 HMRITM 8:25
DRIVER SATISH KUMAR
BUS NO. DL1PC-2345
MOB NO. 7982837511




RAJAPURI ROUTE NO-2

S.NO | PLACE TIME

1 SEC-19 (DCP OFFICE) 6:55
2 SEC-9 6:57
3 SEC-7 MAX FORT SCHOOL R/MOR | 7:00
4 SEC-1 & 2 RED LIGHT 7:03
5 POWER HOUSE 7:10
6 DABRI MOR 7:25
7 C-4 BLOCK JANAKPURI 7:30
8 DISTRICT CENTER JANAKPURI 7:35
9 PASTRY PALACE (VIKASPURI) 7:42
10 CRPF 7:45
11 WHITE HOUSE 7:47
12 SARASWATI VIHAR 7:50
13 MADHUBAN CHOWK 7:55
14 PRASHANT VIHAR 7:57
15 BY PASS 8:00
16 HMRITM 8:25

DRIVER RAMPAL

BUS NO. DL1PC-5099

MOB

NO. 9278093677




PALAM ROUTE NO-3

S.NO PLACE TIME
1 DELHI JAIN PUBLIC SCHOOL 7:00
2 PALAM UNDER FLYOVER 7:05
3 MAHAVIR ENCLAVE 7:10
4 DHASRATH PURI 7:13
5 DABRI MOR 7:20
6 C4 JANAK PURI 7:23
7 DISTRICT CENTER 7:30
8 PASTRY PALACE VIKASPURI 7:32
9 CRPF 7:34
10 WHITE HOUSE 7:40
11 SARASWATI VIHAR 7:43
12 MADHUBAN CHOWK 7:48
13 PRASHANT VIHAR 7:53
14 BY PASS 8:00
15 HMRITM 8:25
DRIVER NARENDER KUMAR
BUS NO. DL1PD-2447
MOB NO. 7290973465




PALAM UNDER FLYOVER ROUTE NO.4

S.NO PLACE TIME
1 PALAM UNDER FLYOVER 7:10
2 MAHAVIR ENCLAVE 7:13
3 DHASRATH PURI 7:15
4 DABRI MOR 7:18
5 TILAK PUL 7:25
6 UTTAM NAGAR 7:28
7 DISTRICT CENTRE 7:32
8 PEERAGARHI 7:40
9 MADHUBAN CHOWK 7:45
10 BY PASS 7:50
11 HMRITM 8:25
DRIVER MUKESH KUMAR
BUS NO. DL1PC-0783
MOB NO. 9650758900




SAGARPUR ROUTE NO-5

S.NO PLACE TIME
1 SADAR BAZAR (DELHI CANT.) 6:55
2 SAGARPUR 7:00
3 DESU COLONY 7:01
4 JANAK CINEMA 7:03
5 DABRI MOR 7:05
6 C-1 BLOCK JANAKPURI 7:07
7 TILAK PUL 7:09
8 UTTAM NAGAR 7:11
9 DISTRICT CENTER 7:22
10 PASTRY PALACE VIKASPURI 7:24
11 CRPF 7:27
12 WHITE HOUSE 7:32
13 SARASWATI VIHAR 7:49
14 MADHUBAN CHOWK 7:52
15 PRASHANT VIHAR 7:57
16 BY PASS 8:00
17 HMRITM 8:25
DRIVER TEJ SINGH
BUS NO. DL1PC-5098
MOB NO. 9582334006




UTTAM NAGAR ROUTE NO.6

S.NO | PLACE TIME
1 UTTAM NAGAR 7:20
2 VIKASPURI MOR 7:21
3 VIKASPURI D BLOCK MOR 7:24
4 VIKAS PURI C-BLOCK 7:26
5 VIKAS PURI OXFORD SCHOOL 7:27
6 VIKASPURI PVR 7:28
7 PASTRY PALACE VIKASPURI 7:29
8 CRPF 7:30
9 WHITE HOUSE 7:35
10 SARASWATI VIHAR 7:42
11 MADHUBAN CHOWK 7:50
12 BY PASS 8:00
13 HMRITM 8:20
DRIVER  HARINDER SINGH
BUSNO. DL1PC-0729
MOB NO. 9211673217
NAWADA ROUTE NO.7
S.NO | PLACE TIME
1 NAWADA 7:00
2 UTTAM NAGAR 7:20
3 VIKASPURI MOR 7:21
4 VIKASPURI D BLOCK MOR 7:24
5 VIKAS PURI C-BLOCK 7:26
6 VIKAS PURI OXFORD SCHOOL 7:27
7 VIKASPURI PVR 7:28
8 PASTRY PALACE VIKASPURI 7:29
9 CRPF 7:30




10 WHITE HOUSE 7:35
11 SARASWATI VIHAR 7:42
12 MADHUBAN CHOWK 7:50
13 BY PASS 8:00
14 HMRITM 8:20

DRIVER  ASHOK KUMAR

BUSNO. DL1PC-5101

MOB NO. 7530979767

MAYAPURI ROUTE NO.8
S.NO | PLACE TIME

1 MAYAPURI DTC DEPOT 7:00
2 METALFORGING (RIGHT SIDE) 7:03
3 SWARG ASHRAM 7:06
4 GHANTA GARH (CLOCK TOWER) 7:08
5 VIRENDER NAGAR 7:12
6 C-2 BLOCK JANAKPURI 7:17
7 DHOULI PYAU (METRO) 7:20
8 DISTRICT CENTER 7:21
9 PASTRY PALACE 7:27
10 | CRPF 7:30
11 | WHITE HOUSE 7:35
12 | SARASWATI VIHAR 7:45
13 | MADHUBAN CHOWK 7:50
14 | PRASHANT VIHAR 7:55
15 | BY PASS 8:00
16 | HMRITM 8:25

DRIVER  SURENDER KUMAR

BUSNO. DL1PC-2338

MOB

NO. 9899169125




MUNDKA ROUTE NO-9

S.NO PLACE TIME
1 MUNDKA 7:10
2 NANGLOI 7:20
3 PEERAGARHI UNDER FLYOVER 7:30
4 JAIPUR GOLDEN HOSPIiTAL 7:35
5 DEEPALI CHOWK 7:40
6 SARASWATI VIHAR 7:42
7 MADHUBAN CHOWK 7:45
8 POWER HOUSE 7:47
9 PRASHANT VIHAR 7:50
10 BY PASS 8:00
11 HMRITM 8:25
DRIVER MANI BHUSHAN SINGH
BUSNO. DL1PC-5102
MOB NO. 9958835009




BEGUM PUR ROUTE NO-10

S.NO | PLACE TIME
1 BEGUMPUR 7:15
2 SEC-22 ROHINI 7:17
3 POLESTAR 7:20
4 SEC-3 7:21
5 SEC-4 7:22
6 VISHRAM CHOWK 7:27
7 SEC-5&6 (MOUNT ABU SCHOOL) 7:28
8 SEC-7&8 (DIVIDING RD. (SHIVA CHOWK) 7:30
9 SAI BABA CHOWK 7:32
10 LOK NAYAK APTS. 7:34
11 LAXMI APTS. (SEC-9) 7:35
12 DC CHOWK (SEC-13) 7:37
13 SEC-14 7:40
14 PRASHANT VIHAR 7:42
15 HAIDER PUR 7:45
16 BY PASS 7:55
17 HMRITM 8:20
DRIVER GOVIND KUMAR
BUS NO DL1PC-4086

9210208607




MOUNT ABU ROUTE NO-11

S.NO | PLACE TIME

1 SEC-5&6 (MOUNT ABU SCHOOL) 7:30
2 SEC-7&8 (DIVIDING RD. (SHIVA CHOWK) | 7:33
3 SAI BABA CHOWK 7:35
4 LOK NAYAK APTS. 7:37
5 LAXMI APTS. (SEC-9) 7:38
6 DC CHOWK (SEC-13) 7:41
7 SACHDEVA SCHOOL RIGHT MOR 7:43
8 MANAV CHOWK SEC-15 7:47
9 SEC-19 JAIL ROAD 7:49
10 | BADLI 7:51
11 | BYPASS 7:55
12 | HMRITM 8:20

DRIVER  SANDEEP KUMAR

BUS NO. DL1PD-2421

MOB

NO. 9582334007




RITHALA ROUTE NO. 12

S.NO | PLACE TIME

1 SEC-28 ROHINI 7:10
2 SEC-24 ROHINI 7:20
3 RITHALA METRO 7:23
4 ROHINI WEST METRO 7:25
5 JAPENESE PARK 7:27
6 DC CHOWK 7:29
7 SACHDEVA SCHOOL 7:31
8 ESI HOSPITAL 7:33
9 ROHINI AUTHORITY R/MOR 7:35
10 SEC-15&16 DIVIDING ROAD 7:37
11 BANSAL BHAWAN 7:40
12 SARDAR COLONY RED LIGHT R/MOR 7:42
13 MANAV CHOWK 7:45
14 SEC-18 RED LIGHT R/MOR 7:50
15 JAIL ROAD SEC-19 7:52
16 BADLI 7:55
17 BY PASS 8:00
17 HMRITM 8:25

DRIVER DHARMENDER SINGH / BINACHAL PAL

BUSNO DL1PC-4059 / DL1PC-1452

MOB

NO 9910520619 / 8851260482




BANSAL BHAWAN ROUTE-13

S.NO PLACE TIME
1 ROHINI AUTHORITY SEC-15 7:40
2 SEC-11 7:42
3 ROHINI SEC-16&17 R/MOR 7:44
4 BANSAL BHAWAN R/MOR 7:46
5 SEC-15&16 7:48
6 CRIME BRANCH 7:50
7 DATA RAM APPT. 7:51
8 SEC-18 7:52
9 SEC-19 7:53
10 JAIL ROAD 7:54
11 BY PASS 7:55
12 HMRITM 8:20
DRIVER JAGPAL SINGH
BUS NO DL1PC-1539
MOB NO 8860725615




PUSA ROAD ROUTE NO-14

S.NO | PLACE TIME

1 HANUMAN MANDIR (PUNCHKUIAN ROAD) 6:55
2 KOLMET HOSPITAL (PUSA ROAD) 6:57
3 TELEPHONE EXCHANGE (PUSA ROAD) 7:02
4 DADA CHELA RAM MARG( PUSA ROAD) 7:04
5 EAST PATEL NAGAR 7:05
6 VIVEK 7:07
7 SHADIPUR 7:14
8 MOTI NAGAR 7:16
9 KARAM PURA 7:19
10 PUNJABI BAGH 7:21
11 BRITANIA 7:23
12 WAZIRPUR 7:25
13 KOHAT METRO 7:27
14 POWER HOUSE 7:30
15 BY PASS 7:45
16 HMRITM 8:20

DRIVER DHARAM SINGH

BUS NO DL1PC-2337

MOB

NO 9313013259




PUNJABI BAGH CLUB ROAD ROUTE NO-15

S.NO PLACE TIME
1 PUNJABI BAGH CLUB ROAD 7:20
2 EAST PASCHIM VIHAR METRO 7:25
3 WEST PASCHIM VIHAR METRO 7:30
4 PEERAGARHI 7:35
5 JAIPUR GOLDEN 7:40
6 DEEPALI CHOWK 7:45
7 PARSHANT VIHAR 7:55
8 HAIDER PUR 8:00
9 BADLI 8:05
10 BY PASS 8:07
11 HMRITM 8:25

DRIVER GOPAL SHANKAR
BUS NO DL1PC-2340
MOB NO 7291959305




TILAK NAGAR ROUTE NO-16

S.NO | PLACE TIME
1 TILAK NAGAR 7:00
2 SUBHASH NAGAR 7:03
3 TAGORE GARDEN METRO 7:05
4 RAJOURI GARDEN 7:08
5 BALI NAGAR 7:10
6 RAMESH NAGAR (KIRTI NAGAR) 7:12
7 MOTI NAGAR 7:15
8 ZAGIRA MOR (LEFT) 7:17
9 RAMPURA 7:19
10 PUNJABI BAGH (EAST) 7:22
11 BRITANIA (LEFT MOR) 7:24
12 MAHINDRA PARK 7:26
13 RANI BAGH 7:28
14 APJ SCHOOL 7:30
15 DEEPALI CHOWK 7:32
16 MADHUBAN CHOWK 7:35
17 PRASHANT VIHAR 7:38
18 BADLI 7:43
19 BY PASS 7:50
20 HMRITM 8:25

DRIVER RAVINDER MANN
BUS NO DL1PC-5167
MOB NO 9210709103




RANI BAGH ROUTE NO.17

S.NO PLACE TIME
1 CHANDER LOK / M2K 7:25
2 MAHINDRA PARK 7:26
3 RANI BAGH 7:28
4 APJ SCHOOL 7:30
5 DEEPALI CHOWK 7:32
6 MADHUBAN CHOWK 7:35
7 PRASHANT VIHAR 7:38
8 BADLI 7:43
9 BY PASS 7:50
10 HMRITM 8:25
DRIVER LOKESH BHARDWAIJ
BUS NO DL1PB-9548
MOB NO 9810552522




KESAV PURAM ROUTE NO-18

S.NO | PLACE TIME
1 LAURANCE ROAD 7:10
2 KESAV PURAM METRO 7:15
3 SHASTRI NAGAR METRO 7:20
4 GULABI BAGH RED LIGHT (LEFT LOR) 7:25
5 LAXMI BHAI COLLEGE 7:30
6 ASHOK VIHAR WATER TANK 7:35
7 ASHOK VIHAR DEEP CINEMA 7:40
ASHOK VIHAR LIBERTY (AMEDKAR CHOWK U
TURN) 7:42
9 SATYAWATI COLLEGE FLYOVER 7:44
10 AZAD PUR 7:49
11 ADARSH NAGAR 7:54
12 JAHANGIR PURI METRO 7:59
13 BY PASS 8:03
14 HMRITM 8:20
DRIVER SURESH KUMAR
BUS
NO DL1PC-2325
MOB
NO 8447383840




INDER LOK ROUTE NO-19

S.NO | PLACE TIME

1 INDER LOK METRO 7:20
2 KANHIYA NAGAR METRO 7:22
3 PREM BADI PUL (RIGHT TURN) 7:27
4 ALL HEAVENS LEFT MOR 7:29
5 SHALIMAR BAGH (RED LIGHT) LEFT MOR 7:30
6 BIKANER SWEET (RED LIGHT) 7:32
7 DT RED LIGHT (RIGHT) 7:34
8 JASPAL KAUR SCHOOL ( SOM BAZAR ROAD) RIGHT 7:36
9 Petrol Pump (LEFT) 7:38
10 SHALIMAR BAGH POLICE STATION 7:40
11 RAILWAY CROSSING 7:45
12 JAHANGIR PURI METRO 7:50
13 BY PASS 7:55
14 HMRITM 8:20

DRIVER SURENDER KUMAR

BUS

NO DL1PC-0744

MOB

NO 9136777572




SHAKTI NAGAR ROUTE NO-20

S.NO PLACE TIME
1 SHAKTI NAGAR CHOWK 7:10
2 RANA PRATAP BAGH 7:12
3 NANAK PAYAU GURUDWARA 7:13
4 GUJRAWALA TOWN 7:16
5 POLICE LINE 7:21
6 VIJAY NAGAR (NDPL)HUDSON LINE 7:24
7 KHALSA COLLEGE R/MOR 7:26
8 VIDHAN SABHA 7:32
9 KINGSWAY CAMP STRIAGHT 7:40
10 MUKARJEE NAGAR 7:42
11 MODEL TOWN 1 7:49
12 MODEL TOWN 2 7:51
13 MODEL TOWN 3 7:52
14 AZAD PUR 7:54
15 ADARSH NAGAR 7:57
16 JAHANGIR PURI METRO 8:00
17 BY PASS 8:02
18 HMRITM 8:20
DRIVER RAJBIR
BUS NO DL1PC-2321
MOB NO 8882367917




VASANT KUNJ (ROUTE NO. 21)

S.NO PLACE TIME

1 VASANT KUNJ 6:50
2 JNU 6:55
3 BER SARAI 7:00
4 SHEKH SARAI 7:02
5 HUAZ KHAS 7:07
6 LAXMAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 7:09
7 IIT FLYOVER 7:10
8 KHEL GAON 7:12
9 ANDREWS GANIJ 7:14
10 LAJPAT NAGAR 7:17
11 ASHRAM 7:20
12 SARAI KALE KHAN 7:23
13 ITO 7:28
14 ISBT 7:35
15 BY PASS 8:00
16 HMRITM 8:25

DRIVER SOMBIR

BUSNO DL1PD-2446

MOB NO 9654621340, 9654854405




SAROJINI NAGAR (ROUTE NO. 22)

S.NO PLACE TIME
1 SAROJINI NAGAR 6:45
2 MUNRIKA 6:50
3 RK PURAM SEC-4&5 6:55
4 HYATT 7:00
5 MOTI BAGH 7:05
6 DHAULA KUAN 7:10
7 BRAS SQUARE 7:20
8 NARAINA UNDER FLYOVER 7:25
9 RAJA GARDEN FLYOVER 7:30
10 PUNJABI BAGH FLYOVER 7:35
11 BRITANIA 7:38
12 WAZIRPUR 7:40
13 PREM BADI PUL 7:42
14 AZAD PUR FLYOVER 7:50
15 MUKUND PUR 7:55
16 BY PASS 8:00
17 HMRITM 8:25
DRIVER :- ARUN MISHRA
BUS NO :- DL1PC-2328

MOB NO. :- 9582090196




MEHROULI ROUTE NO.23

S.NO PLACE TIME
1 ANDERIA MOR 6:45
2 MERHOULI CHOWK 6:54
3 MAIDHAN GARHI 6:58
4 KHANPUR LEFT SIDE 7:00
5 SHEKSARAI 7:02
6 CHIRAG DELHI 7:04
7 MOOL CHAND (RIGHT SIDE) 7:06
8 LAJPAT NAGAR (FLYOVER) 7:08
9 NEHRU NAGAR 7:10
10 ASHRAM FLYOVER 7:12
11 MAHARANI BAGH 7:14
12 SARAI KALE KHAN 7:20
13 ITO 7:27
14 RAJGHAT 7:33
15 ISBT 7:40
16 BY PASS 8:00
17 HMRITM 8:25
DRIVER :- RANBIR SINGH
BUS NO :- DL1PC-0798
MOB NO. :- 8860222166




BADARPUR ROUTE NO.24

S.NO PLACE TIME

1 BADAR PUR BORDER 6:50
2 SARITA VIHAR 6:53
3 APPOLO HOSPITAL 6:56
4 MODI MILL FLYOVER (LEFT TURN) 6:59
5 KALKA JI MANDIR 7:00
6 NEHRU PLACE U TURN 7:03
7 SHRI NIWAS PURI UNDER FLYOVER (RIGHT MOR) 7:10
8 PGDAV COLLEGE 7:11
9 NEHRU NAGAR 7:12
10 ASHRAM 7:14
11 MAHARANI BAGH 7:18
12 SARAI KALE KHAN 7:21
13 ITO 7:30
14 ISBT 7:38
15 BY PASS 8:10
16 HMRITM 8:25

DRIVER :- MUKESH KUMAR

BUS NO:- DL1PC-0750

MOB NO.:- 9306334012 / 8010706616




MOTHER DAIRY ROUTE NO-25

S.NO PLACE TIME
1 MAYUR VIHAR PH-1 (NEW ASHOK NAGAR METRO) 6:50
2 MOTHER DIARY 6:55
3 GANESH NAGAR 6:57
4 PANDAV NAGAR 7:02
5 LAKSHMI NAGAR RED LIGHT 7:04
6 LAKSHMI NAGAR (CHUNKI) 7:08
7 DDA BUILDING ITO (RED LIGHT) 7:13
8 RAJGHAT RED LIGHT 7:16
9 SHATIVAN RED LIGHT 7:18
10 NIGAM BODH GHAT (AMBEDKAR UNIVERSITY) 7:24
11 ISBT 7:27
12 WAZIRABAD 7:35
13 BURARI RED LIGHT 7:40
14 BHALASVA DAIRY 7:43
15 BY PASS 7:50
16 HMRITM 8:20
DRIVER :- SUTANTER KUMAR
BUSNO: DL1PC-0720
MOB NO. :- 9717879360




ANAND VIHAR ROUTE NO.26

S.NO PLACE TIME
1 ANAND VIHAR DTC DEPOT 7:00
2 PATPARGANIJ (INDUSTRIAL AREA) 7:05
3 HASANPUR DEPOT 7:07
4 PARWANA ROAD 7:09
5 JAGAT PURI 7:11
6 ARJUN NAGAR 7:14
7 KRISHNA NAGAR EAST 7:15
8 SWARAN CINEMA 7:18
9 AZAD NAGAR RED LIGHT 7:19
10 BIHARI COLONY 7:22
11 WELCOME 7:24
12 SEELAM PUR 7:26
13 SHASTRI PARK 7:30
14 ISBT 7:38
15 WAZIRABAD 7:45
16 BURARI RED LIGHT 7:55
17 BY PASS 8:00
18 HMRITM 8:25
DRIVER MANGAT RAM
BUS NO. DL1PC-0738
MOB NO 7042728646




SURAJMAL VIHAR ROUTE NO-27

S.NO PLACE TIME
1 SURAJMAL VIHAR 7:05
2 SHRESTHA VIHAR 7:07
3 RAMPRASTHA 7:09
4 SURYA NAGAR 7:12
5 VIVEK VIHAR 7:14
6 BORDER (SEEMA PURI) 7:18
7 DILSHAD GARDEN (OUTER) 7:20
8 JHILMIL 7:22
9 MANSAROVER PARK 7:24
10 SHYAM LAL COLLEGE 7:26
11 WELCOME METRO 7:30
12 SEELAM PUR METRO 7:35
13 SHASTRI PARK 7:38
14 IT PARK 7:40
15 ISBT 7:43
16 WAZIRABAD 7:50
17 BURARI RED LIGHT 7:55
18 BY PASS 8:00
19 HMRITM 8:25

DRIVER  TARA CHAND

BUSNO. DL1PC-2342

MOBNO 9871130152




MAUIJPUR ROUTE NO.28

S.NO PLACE TIME
1 MAUJPUR RED LIGHT 7:00
2 GOKUL PURI 7:05
3 YAMUNA VIHAR 7:07
4 BHAJAN PURA 7:09
5 KHAJURI RED LIGHT 7:11
6 WAZIRABAD 7:20
7 BURARI RED LIGHT 7:25
8 NATHU PURA 7:35
9 BAKHTAWAR PUR 7:50
10 HMRITM 8:10
DRIVER PAWAN KUMAR
BUS NO. DL1PC-2344
MOB NO 9717503421




GAGN CINEMA ROUTE NO.29

S.NO PLACE TIME
1 GAGAN CINEMA 7:10
2 NAND NAGRI DEPOT 7:12
3 BANK COLONY 7:14
4 MANDOLI CHUNGI 7:16
5 ASHOK NAGAR 7:18
6 LONI GOL CHAKKAR 7:20
7 GOKUL PUR 7:22
8 YAMUNA VIHAR 7:24
9 BHAJAN PURA 7:25
10 KHAJURI RED LIGHT 7:27
11 WAZIRABAD 7:32
12 BURARI RED LIGHT 7:37
13 BY PASS 7:47
14 HMRITM 8:10
DRIVER RAIJIV
BUS NO. DL1PC-2319
MOB NO 7551117682




HMR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

HAMIDPUR, DELHI-110036

TRANSPORT FACILITY ROUTE CHART

S.NO | ROUTE NAME PLACE
DWARKA MOR, NSIT, RAJAPURI, DABRI MOR, DISTRICT CENTER, WHITE HOUSE,
1 DWARKA MOR MADHUBAN CHOWK,
HMRITM
PALAM, PALAM FLYOVER, MAHAVIR ENCLAVE, DABRI MOR, DISTRICT CENTER,
2 PALAM PEERAGARHI, MADHUBAN CHOWK, BY PASS,
HMRITM
SEC-19, SEC-10 COURT, SEC-1, POWER HOUSE, DABRI MOR, DISTRICT CENTER,
3 DCP OFFICE DWARKA | PEERAGARHI, MADHUBAN CHOWK, BY PASS,
HMRITM
4 PALAM UNDER PALAM UNDER FLYOVER, MAHAVIR ENCLAVE, DABRI MOR, PEERAGARHI,
FLYOVER MADHUBAN CHOWK, BY PASS, HMRITM
SAGARPUR, JANAK CINEMA, TILAK PUL, UTTAM NAGAR, PASTRY PALACE
5 SAGARPUR VIKASPURI, WHITE HOUSE,
MADHUBAN CHOWK, HMRITM
UTTAM NAGAR, VIKASPURI, OXFORD SCHOOL, VIKASPURI PVR, WHITE HOUSE,
6 UTTAM NAGAR MABHUBAN CHOWK, HMRITM
NAWADA, UTTAM NAGAR, VIKASPURI, OXFORD SCHOOL, VIKASPURI PVR,
7 NAWADA WHITE HOUSE, MABHUBAN CHOWK,
HMRITM
3 MAYAPURI MAYAPURI DTC DEPOT, SWARG ASHRAM, GHANTA GARH, DHOLIPYAU, WHITE
HOUSE, MADHUBAN CHOWK, HMRITM
9 MUNDKA MUNDKA, NANGLOI, PEERAGARHI UNDER FLYOVER, DEEPALI CHOWK,
MABHUBAN CHOWK, HMRITM
BEGUM PUR, SEC-22, POLESTAR, VISHRAM CHOWK, SAl BAB CHOWK, DC
10 BEGUM PUR CHOWK, PRASHANT VIHAR, HMRITM
11 MOUNT ABU SEC-5&6, SAI BABA CHOWK, SACHDEVA SCHOOL , SEC-19, BY PASS, HMRITM
12 RITHALA SEC-24, ROHINI WEST METRO, DC CHOWK, ESI HOSPITAL, SEC-11, BANSAL
BHAWAN, JAI ROAD, BY PASS, HMRITM
ROHINI AUTHORITY, SEC-11, BANSAL BHAWAN, MANAV CHOWK, JAIL ROAD, BY
13 SEC-11, ROHINI PASS, HMRITM
HANUMAN MANDIR, KOLMET HOSPITAL, DALA CHELA RAM MARG, SHADI PUR,
14 PUSA ROAD KARAM PURA, BRITANIA, WAZIRPUR,
BY PASS, HMRITM
15 PUNJABI BAGH CLUB | PUNJABI BAGH CLUB ROAD, WEST PASCHIM VIHAR METRO, PEERAGARHI,

ROAD

JAIPUR GOLDEN , PRASHANT VIHAR,




BY PASS, HMRITM

16

TILAK NAGAR

TILAK NAGAR, TAGOURE GARDEN, BALI NAGAR, MOTI NAGAR, RAM PURA,
MAHINDRA PARK, DEEPALI CHOWK,
PRASHANT VIHAR, HMRITM

17

RANI BAGH

RANI BAGH, DEEPALI CHOWK, MADHUBAN CHOWK, PRASHANT VIHAR, BY PASS
HMRITM

18

KESAV PURAM
METRO

LAURANCE ROAD, KESAV PURAM METRO, GULABI BAGH, ASHOK VIHAR WATER
TANK, DEEP CINEMA,
SATYAWATI COLLEGE, AZAD PUR, BYPASS, HMRITM

19

INDER LOK METRO

INDER LOK METRO, KANHIYA NAGAR, ALL HEAVENS, SHALIMAR BAGH, BIKANER
SWEET, POLICE STATION,
JAHANGIR PURI METRO, HMRITM

20

SHAKTI NAGAR

SHAKTI NAGAR CHOWK, GUJRAWALA TOWN, POLICE LINE, VIJAY NAGAR,
KINGSWAY CAMP, DAKKA VILLAGE,
MODEL TOWN, AZAD PUR, BY PASS, HMRITM

21

VASANT KUNJ

VASANT KUNJ, JNU, SHEKH SARAI, LAXMAN PUBLIC SCHOOL, KHEL GAON,
LAJPAT NAGAR, SARAI KALE KHAN,
ISBT, BY PASS, HMRITM

22

SAROJINI NAGAR

SAROJINI NAGAR, RK PURAM, HYATT, DHAULA KUAN, BRAS SQUARE, NARAINA,
RAJA GARDEN, WAZIRPUR,
AZAD PUR, MUKUNDPUR, BY PASS, HMRITM

23

MEHROULI

ANDERIA MOR, CHHATTAR PUR, MEHROULI CHOWK, KHAN PUR, CHIRAG DELH],
NEHRU NAGAR, MAHARANI BAGH,
ITO, ISBT, BY PASS, HMRITM

24

BADAR PUR

BADARPUR BORDER, APPOLO HOSPITAL, KALKA MANDIR, PGDAV COLLEGE,
ASHRAM, SARAI KALE KHAN, ITO,
ISBT, BY PASS, HMRITM

25

MOTHER DAIRY

MAYUR VIHAR, MOTHER DAIRY, PANDAV NAGAR, LAXMI NAGAR, RAJ GHAT,
ISBT, BY PASS, HMRITM

26

ANAND VIHAR

ANAND VIHAR DTC DEPOT, HASANPUR, DEPOT, JAGAT PURI, KRISHNA NAGAR,
AZAD NAGAR, WELCOME,
SHASTRI PARK, ISBT, BY PASS, HMRITM

27

SURAJ MAL VIHAR

SURAJMAL VIHAR, RAMPRASTHA, VIVEK VIHAR, SEEMAPURI BORDER, JHILMIL,
SHYAM LAL COLLEGE,
SHASTRI PARK, ISBT, BY PASS, HMRITM

28

MAUJPUR

MAUJPUR, YAMUNA VIHAR, BHAJAN PURA, WAZIRABAD, BURARI, NATHU
PURA, BAKHTAWAR PUR, HMRITM

29

GAGAN CINEMA

GAGAN CINEMA, BANK COLONY, ASHOK NAGAR, LONI GOL CHAKKAR, YAMUNA
VIHAR, WAZIRABAD, BY PASS, HMRITM




ROUTE DRIVER NAME MOBILE
S.NO NO. BUS NO.
DWARKA MOR ANMOL DL1PC-
1 RATTAN 9810718577 5099
SEC-19 (DCP OFFICE) ASHOK DL1PC-
2 KUMAR 9650979180 5101
DELHI JAIN PUBLIC SCHOOL VIKAS KUMAR DL1PD-
3 9654184041 2447
SAGARPUR TEJ SINGH DL1PC-
4 9582334006 5098
UTTAM NAGAR HARINDER DL1PC-
5 SINGH 9211673217 0729
NAWADA ASHOK DL1PC-
6 KUMAR 9711027949 0750
MAYAPURI DTC DEPOT RAM KUMAR DL1PC-
7 8285865005 2345
MUNDKA MANI DL1PC-
8 BHUSHAN 9958835009 5102
BEGUMPUR GOVIND DL1PC-
9 KUMAR 9210208607 4086
MOUNT ABU SCHOOL SANDEEP DL1PD-
10 KUMAR 9582334007 2421
SEC-24, ROHINI DHARMENDER DL1PC-
11 SINGH 9910520619 4059
BANSAL BHAWAN INDER SINGH DL1PC-
12 9250414613 2319
HANUMAN MANDIR DHARAM DL1PC-
13 | (PUNCHKUIAN ROAD) SINGH 9313013259 2337
PUNJABI BAGH CLUB ROAD GOPAL DL1PC-
14 SHANKAR 9136774437 2340
TILAK NAGAR RAVINDER DL1PC-
15 MANN 9210709103 5167
RANI BAGH SURESH DL1PB-
16 KUMAR 9053326465 9548
LAURANCE ROAD SURESH DL1PC-
17 KUMAR 8447383840 2325
INDER LOK METRO SURENDER DL1PC-
18 KUMAR 9136777572 0744
SHAKTI NAGAR CHOWK RAVI SINGH DL1PC-
19 7065109604 2321
VASANT KUNJ SOMBIR DL1PD-
20 9654621340 2446
SAROJINI NAGAR ARUN MISHRA DL1PC-
21 9582090196 2328
ANDERIA MOR RANBIR SINGH DL1PC-
22 9540169709 0798




BADARPUR MUKESH DL1PC-
23 KUMAR 8010706616 0783
MAYUR VIHAR SUTANTER DL1PC-
24 KUMAR 9717879360 0720
ANAND VIHAR MANGAT RAM DL1PC-
25 7042728646 0738
SURAJMAL VIHAR TARA CHAND DL1PC-
26 9871130152 2342
MAUJPUR JAGPAL SINGH DL1PC-
27 8860725615 1539
GAGAN CINEMA BIJENDER DL1PC-
28 SINGH 9015516675 2344
SPARE BINACHAL DL1PC-
29 9718619037 1452
SPARE JAI BHAGWAN DL1PC-
30 8512883666 2338




